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M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Statement Of Account

From Date : 01-07-2022
To Date : 30-06-2023

7586 HASNAIN ALI CDC Id: 06684-180250

Entry # Date Narration Debit Credit Balance Cheque # Chq. Dt Effect

0v000001 Balance B/F.... 4,491.48 - 4,491.48

GV07003206-07-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.70 - 4,489.78
JUNE-2022

GV08003003-08-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.75 - 4,488.03
JULY-2022

GV09004507-09-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.75 - 4,486.28
AUGUST-2022

GV10007011-10-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.70 - 4,484.58
SEP-2022

GV10016021-10-22 SMS CHARGES FOR THE MONTH OF 6.60 - 4,477.98
JUN&JUL2022

GV11003304-11-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.72 - 4,476.26
0OCT-2022

GV12003506-12-22 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.68 - 4,474.58
NOV-2022

GV120064 09-12-22 SMS CHARGES 01AUG2022 TO 4.62 - 4,469.96
19SEP2022

GV01001003-01-23 SMS CHARGES 20SEP2022 TO 9.80 - 4,460.16
30NOV 2022

GV01002104-01-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.62 - 4,458.54
DEC-2022

GV020056 09-02-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.49 - 4,457.05
JAN-2023

GV02011820-02-23 SMS CHARGES 01DEC2022 TO 8.00 - 4,449.05
31DEC2022

GV03004007-03-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.46 - 4,447.59
FEB-2023

GV03011320-03-23 SMS CHARGES 01JAN2023 TO 7.20 - 4,440.39
31JAN2023

GV040008 03-04-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY FEE 1.41 - 4,438.98
MAR-2023

GV050014 03-05-23 SMS CHARGES 01FEB2023 TO 9.50 - 4,429.48
28FEB2023

GV050042 08-05-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 1.47 - 4,428.01
FEES APR-2023

GV050085 15-05-23 SMS CHARGES 01MAR2023 TO 8.00 -4,420.01
31MAR2023

GV060022 05-06-23 SUB A/C MAINTENANCE FEE - RENEW 452.00 - 3,968.01
01-05-2023 TO 30-04-2024

GV060023 05-06-23 NORMAL SHAREHOLDER CUSTODY 1.42 - 3,966.59
FEES MAY-2023

GV06003106-06-23 UIN ACCOUNT MAINTENANCE ANNUAL 200.00 - 3,766.59
01/MAY/2023 - 30/APR/2024

GV060067 12-06-23 SMS CHARGES 01APR2023 TO 6.00 - 3,760.59
30APR2023

GV060154 27-06-23 SMS CHARGES 01MAY 2023 TO 15.20 - 3,745.39
31MAY 2023

Total: 746.09 4,491.48 -3,745.39 Cr

Inventory Position
As On 30-06-2023

Item Symbol Item Name Quantity Clos. 27-06-23 Amount
ENGRO ENGRO CORPORATION LIMITED 500 259.89 129,945.00
IMAGE IMAGE PAKISTAN LIMITED 627 9.66 6,056.82
JPGL JAPAN POWER GENERATION LIMITED 20000 0.00 0.00
MFL MATCO FOODS LIMITED 100 33.08 3,308.00
PSO PAKISTAN STATE OIL CO. LTD. 500 111.01 55,505.00
TREET TREET CORPORATION LTD. 4000 15.83 63,320.00
Total : 25727 258,134.82
Ledger Balance : 3,745.39 Cr
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7586 HASNAIN ALI

M. MUNIR M. AHMED KHANANI SECURITIES LTD

Statement Of Account

CDC Id: 06684-180250

Inventory Position
As On 30-06-2023

From Date : 01-07-2022

To Date : 30-06-2023

Item Symbol Item Name

Quantity  Clos. 27-06-23

Amount

User : wba

Net Worth of Client :

261,880.21 Cr




